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Contact Information 
For general information or inquiries, please feel free to email  

the Multicultural Dream Center email or phone number below: 

mdc@csuci.edu | 805-437-8407 | Bell Tower 1530 
 

Office Hours 
Monday through Thursday: 9 am to 6 pm 

Friday: 8 am to Noon 
 
 

@CSU Channel Islands  
Multicultural Dream Center 

@CSUCI_MDC 

Hiram Ramirez, Ph.D.  
Director of  Inclusive Student Services &              
the Multicultural Dream Center 
hiram.ramirez@csuci.edu 
805-437-2704 
 
 
 

Leticia Cazares, M.S. 
Coordinator of  Promoting                          
Achievement Through Hope (PATH)  
leticia.cazares@csuci.edu  
805-437-3528 
 
 

Natalie Johnson, M.Ed. 
Coordinator of  Underrepresented Student           
Initiatives (USI)  
natalie.johnson@csuci.edu  
805-437-3667 

Welcome to the  
Multicultural Dream Center! 

 

Who We Are 
 

The Multicultural Dream Center provides all students with a  
brave space to challenge their worldviews and engage in          
cross-cultural interactions. We are a space dedicated to         

enhancing inclusive excellence on campus through                        
various efforts, focused on supporting student                                             

retention and persistence. 

 

 

 
 

What We Offer 
 

The Multicultural Dream Center hosts events, workshop and 
trainings, and provides academic support.  Housed within the 
center are three programs: Intercultural Services, Promoting 

Achievement Through Hope (PATH) Program, and               
Underrepresented Student Initiatives.  Each of these                   

programs offer various experiences for all students to grow            
and learn about various social identities.  We also offer: 

 
 Space for studying, hanging out, and computers 
 Educational materials to expand your understanding         

of social identities 
 Free scantrons, green books, and print ten pages,             

black and white per day 
 Free feminine hygiene products and condoms  

 
 

Note: For the most recent event information and     
locations of events, visit the MDC or our website.   

Engage Learn 

Grow 
Build  

Community 



September  
 

MDC Open House 
Wednesday, Sept. 4  |  Noon-3 p.m. 
 
Informational Session: Women of Color                   
Undergraduate Peer Mentoring Program 
Thursday, Sept. 5  |  Noon-1 p.m. and 3-4 p.m. 
 
Women of Color Undergraduate Peer Mentoring 
Program Application Deadline 
Friday, Sept. 6  |  Midnight 
Mentor: https://csuci.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_cwNfGseaesfYhDf  
Mentee: https://csuci.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_4HqMpFoGobwcLwp  

 
MDC Movie Night: Coco 
Tuesday, Sept. 17  |  5-7 p.m. 
 
PATH / MAR Retreat 
Friday, Sept. 20  |  1-5 p.m.  
 
Adulting 101: Time Management 
Tuesday, Sept. 24  |  1-2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Sept. 25  |  2-3 p.m. 
 
Latino Heritage Month Social 
Wednesday, Sept. 25  |  11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Trauma Informed Practices for Schools (TIPS) 
Training 
Thursday, Sept. 26  |  1:30-3:30 p.m. 

November 
 

Immigration Legal Services Workshop: Immigration 
Relief  
Monday, Nov. 4 | 1-2 p.m. 
 
Adulting 101: Stress Less & Mindfulness  
Tuesday, Nov. 12 | 1-2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Nov. 13 | 2-3 p.m. 
 
Native American Heritage Month Social 
Thursday, Nov. 14 | 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Cultural Excursion: Los Angeles City / County Native 
American Indian Commission Pow Wow 
Saturday, Nov. 16 | 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Trauma Informed Practices for Schools (TIPS)    
Training 
Tuesday, Nov. 19 | 3-5 p.m.  
 
And Still We Rise: Indigenous Ways of Knowing and 
Healing 
Wednesday, Nov. 20 | 4-5:30 p.m.  
 
Transgender Day of Remembrance Day 
Wednesday, Nov. 20 | All Day (resources and swag in the 
MDC) 

October 
 

LGBT Flag Display 
Monday, Oct. through  4  |  Noon-3 p.m. 
 
And Still We Rise: Trans* Voices & Narratives 
Wednesday, Oct. 2  |  1-2:30 p.m. 
 
Adulting 101: Safer Sex & Condom Sense  
Tuesday, Oct. 8  |  1-2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 9 | 2-3 p.m. 
 
National Coming Out Day! 
Friday, Oct. 11 | All Day (resources and swag in the MDC) 
 
Cultural Excursion: Pacific Pride Foundation  
Friday, Oct. 11  |  9 a.m. to 2 p.m.  
 
Immigration Legal Services Workshop: Confidentiality  
Monday, Oct. 14  |  1-2 p.m. 
 
Destress Week 
Monday, Oct. 14 through Friday, Oct. 18 
 
MDC Movie Night: Paris is Burning 
Tuesday, Oct. 15  |  5-7 p.m. 
 
Adulting 101: Financial Wellness 
Tuesday, Oct. 22 | 1-2 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 23 | 2-3 p.m. 
 
LGBT History Month Social  
Wednesday, Oct. 23 | 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
 
Rainbow Retreat 
Friday, Oct. 25 through Saturday, Oct. 26 
Application Deadline: Sunday, Oct. 13 
https://tinyurl.com/RainbowRetreatFA2019  
 
 


